AT-V-B
Solenoid Valve
6Vdc Pilot Operated - Latching
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
Brass bodied WRAS approved (certificate no. 2007001) pilot operated diaphragm valve for use with
the AquiTron leak detection systems and BREEAM WAT02 & WAT03 systems including the AT-WFM
major leak detection system and the Occupancy Flow Controller AT-OFC. Suitable to shut off water

The AT-WFM is provided with visual and audible alarms for
use when the flow exceeds the pre-set limits (customer
adjustable). This is combined with a set of volt free alarm
contacts. The AT-WFM BREEAM Wat 03 Part 1 compliant
controller.
AT-OFC Datasheet AT-WFM Datasheet
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
DIMENSIONS
D A B C G S K
15mm - ½” 66 76 40 17 27 30.7
22mm - ¾” 79 83 50 17 33 30.7
28mm - 1” 105 100.5 71 17 42 30.7
35mm - 1 ¼” 113 132 81 30 52 53.5
42mm - 1 ½” 140 140 110 30 60 53.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue number 5740 AT-V-B-15 15mm (½”) Brass Solenoid Valve 6vdc
5745 AT-V-B-22 22mm (¾”) Brass Solenoid Valve 6vdc
5750 AT-V-B-28 28mm (1”) Brass Solenoid Valve 6vdc
5755 AT-V-B-35 35mm (1 ¼”) Brass Solenoid Valve 6vdc
5760 AT-V-B-42 42mm (1 ½”) Brass Solenoid Valve 6vdc
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100